ACP Max™ Platelet-Rich
Plasma System
Surgical Technique
02 I ACP Max™ Platelet-Rich Plasma System
5
6
7
8

Demineralized cortical fibers Cancellous cubeDemineralized cancellous sponge
ACP Max™ Platelet-Rich Plasma System I 11
Ordering Information
ACP Max™ Platelet-Rich Plasma
Product Description Item Number
ACP Max PRP system w/ ACD-A ABS-10015
ACP Max PRP system w/o ACD-A ABS-10013
ACP Max PRP system ABS-10013-B
ACP Max counterbalance ABS-10017
Drucker Horizon Centrifuge
Product Description Item Number
Drucker Horizon 24 Flex-AH 00389-129-000K
Bucket 03-1-0007-0123HK
Bucket spacer for Arthrex ACP® Double Syringe 03-1-0001-0098K
Counterbalance for Arthrex ACP Double Syringe ABS-10027
Hettich Rotofix Centrifuge
Product Description Item Number
Hettich Rotofix 32A 110V 1206-01
Hettich swing out rotor for Rotofix 32 1324